May 14 2024 (21:53) India Rail Info 1

Velankanni - Sawantwadi Road Suvidha Link Special/00108 - Svd - SR
TIR/Tirur to KGQ/Kasaragod
4h 3m - 216 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VLNK |Velankanni 09:30 0 |1 0 20 |4 SR
2 |NGT |Nagappattinam Junction |10:00 10:25 25m 1 10 |31 |7 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 11:10 11:30 20m |0 |1 33 48 |10 (SR
4 7 Thanjavur Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |0 |1 87 50 (57 |SR
5 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction |13:40 14:05 25m |0 |1 137 |67 |86 |SR
6 KRR Karur Junction 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 214 |60 |120 [SR
7 ED Erode Junction 16:20 16:25 5m |0 |1 278 |70 |171 [SR
8 TUP Tiruppur 17:08 17:10 2m |0 |1 329 |67 |306 |SR
9 CBE Coimbatore Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |0 |1 379 |51 |412 [SR
10 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 19:05 19:10 5m (0 |1 435 |53 SR

(Palghat)
11 |SRR Shoranur Junction 20:00 20:15 15m |0 |1 479 (71 |29 |SR
12 |TIR Tirur 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 524 (49 |9 SR
13 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |21:45 21:50 5m |0 |1 565 |65 |4 SR
14 |TLY Thalassery 22:53 22:55 2m |0 |1 634 |41 |9 SR
15 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 23:25 23:35 10m [0 |1 654 |62 |12 |SR
16 |KGQ |Kasaragod 00:58 01:00 2m |0 |2 740 |47 |9 SR
17 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 02:00 02:20 20m [0 |2 788 |27 |8 SR

(Mangalore)
18 |SL Surathkal 03:06 03:08 2m |0 |2 808 |66 [13 |KR
19 |(UD Udupi 03:46 03:48 2m |0 |2 850 (69 [16 |KR
20 |KUDA |Kundapura 04:16 04:18 2m |0 |2 882 |63 |8 KR
21 |BTJL  |Bhatkal 05:04 05:06 2m |0 |2 931 |42 (21 |KR
22 |KT Kumta 06:24 06:26 2m [0 |2 985 (49 (20 |KR
23 |KAWR |Karwar 07:34 07:36 2m [0 |2 1041 |49 |11 |KR
24 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 08:50 09:10 20m |0 |2 1101 |48 |9 KR
25 |KRMI |Karmali 09:46 09:48 2m [0 |2 1129 |44 |7 KR
26 |THVM |Thivim 10:12 10:14 2m |0 |2 1147 |32 |22 |KR
27 |SWV  |Sawantwadi Road 11:10 0 |2 1176 |- 40 |KR

May 14 2024 (21:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



